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U-19 Championship
2023/24 30th round, Match #235

Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 26°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
13 Tokar Bohdan
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
6 Kapustian Yehor
20 Vasylets Maksym
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
8 Benediuk Artem
9 Savin Daniil
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
23 Bairuk Nazar

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
15 Anisimov Daniil
14 Lopatin Nikola
19 Koliada Yehor
3 Marynovskyi Artem
11 Pochapskyi Denys
1 Nabyt Maksym

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
18 Popravka Yehor
19 Kovalov Rostyslav
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Shershen Vladyslav
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
8 Haiduk Oleksandr
7 Denysenko Daniil
11 Husol Artem
21 Kuzyk Roman
17 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
25 Bytsenko Bohdan
3 Prokopenko Yevhenii
15 Kudelia Nazar
5 Kantur Oleksandr
9 Sharai Denys
2 Rudenkyi Andrii
23 Potiienko Ivan
14 Dannikov Arsenii
12 Zehriuk Nikita

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #235
Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 26°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
21' 7 Denysenko Daniil

24' 8 Haiduk Oleksandr

24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 27'

46' 8 Haiduk Oleksandr
12 Zehriuk Nikita

6 Kapustian Yehor
3 Marynovskyi Artem 63'

23 Bairuk Nazar
15 Anisimov Daniil 63'

70' 21 Kuzyk Roman
9 Sharai Denys

20 Vasylets Maksym
14 Lopatin Nikola 74'

24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
11 Pochapskyi Denys 74'

74' 7 Denysenko Daniil

9 Savin Daniil 79'

81' 12 Zehriuk Nikita

85' 11 Husol Artem
14 Dannikov Arsenii

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
16 Pavlov Danylo 88'

90' 7 Denysenko Daniil
5 Kantur Oleksandr

13 Tokar Bohdan 90'
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